South Wake ILC Computer Center Specific Tutoring Schedule
Spring 2024 - Mon.— Thurs. 9 AM —7 PM, Fri. 9 AM - 3PM

12/14/2023

Monday 10AM - 2 PM
ACC 120

ACC 149

ACC 150

CSC 120

CsCc121

CTI 110

CTI 120

CTS 130

CIs 110

NOS 110 Linux/Windows
NOS 120 Linux/ Windows
OST 137, 138 - Access
OST 230 — Excel

OST 236 Word Processing
Blackboard

Database

MS Office

QuickBooks

Networking

Operating Systems

VM Ware

Other Select Courses

Monday 3PM - 5PM
GRD 110

GRD 121

GRD 141

GRD 142

GRD 145

GRD 146

GRD 151

GRD 152

GRD 230

GRD 246

GRD 280

GRD 282

Other Select Courses

Monday 12PM - 3 PM
SGD 111

SGD 112

SGD 113

SGD 114

SGD 167

SGD 164

SGD 212

Other SGD Courses
MS Office
Blackboard

Other Select Courses

Monday 3PM - 7PM
DFT-170

Solidworks

AutoCAD

Other Select Courses

Monday 6PM - 7PM
SGD
Other Select Courses




South Wake ILC Computer Center Specific Tutoring Schedule
Spring 2024 - Mon.— Thurs. 9 AM —7 PM, Fri. 9 AM - 3PM

12/14/2023

Tuesday 10AM - 12PM
AutoCAD

Solidworks

Other Select Courses

Tuesday 10AM - 2 PM
ACC 120

ACC 149

ACC 150

CsC 120

CsC121

CTI 110

CT1120

CTS 130

CIs 110

NOS 110 Linux/Windows
NOS 120 Linux/ Windows
OST 137, 138 - Access
OST 230 — Excel

OST 236 Word Processing
Blackboard

Database

MS Office

QuickBooks

Networking

Operating Systems

VM Ware

Other Select Courses

Tuesday 10AM - 5PM
CsC 120

CsC121

CSC 130

CSC 134

CsC 151

CsC 221

CSC 227

CIs 110

CTI 110

CTS 130

Python

C

C++

Other Select Courses

Tuesday 3PM - 5PM
SGD 111

SGD 112

SGD 113

SGD 114

SGD 167

SGD 164

SGD 212

Other SGD Courses
MS Office
Blackboard

Other Select Courses

Tuesday 5PM - 7PM
GRD 110

GRD 121

GRD 141

GRD 142

GRD 145

GRD 146

GRD 151

GRD 152

GRD 230

GRD 246

GRD 280

GRD 282

DME 115

DME 140

DME 215

WEB 110

WEB 140

Other Select Courses




South Wake ILC Computer Center Specific Tutoring Schedule
Spring 2024 - Mon.— Thurs. 9 AM —7 PM, Fri. 9 AM - 3PM

12/14/2023

Wednesday 10AM-2 PM
CsC 120

CsC121

CSC 130

CSC 134

CsC 151

CsC 221

CSC 227

CIs 110

CTI 110

CT1120

CTS 130

JAVA

Other programming Courses
MS Office

Blackboard

Other Select Courses

Wednesday 12PM- 3PM

SGD 111

SGD 112

SGD 113

SGD 114

SGD 167

SGD 164

SGD 212

Other SGD Courses
MS Office
Blackboard

Other Select Courses

Wednesday 3PM-7PM
ACC 120

ACC 149

ACC 150

CSsC120

csc121

CTI 110

CTI 120

CTS 130

CIs 110

NOS 110 Linux/Windows
NOS 120 Linux/ Windows
OST 137, 138 - Access
OST 230 — Excel

OST 236 Word Processing
Blackboard

Database

MS Office

QuickBooks

Networking

Operating Systems

VM Ware

Other Select Courses

Wednesday 6PM - 7PM
SGD
Other Select Courses




South Wake ILC Computer Center Specific Tutoring Schedule
Spring 2024 - Mon.— Thurs. 9 AM —7 PM, Fri. 9 AM - 3PM

12/14/2023

Thursday 11 AM - 12PM Thursday 1PM - 5PM
AutoCAD CSC 120
Solidworks CSC 121
Other Select Courses CSC 130
CSC 134
Thursday 11AM -3 PM CsC151
ACC 120 CSC 221
ACC 149 CSC 227
ACC 150 CIS 110
CSC 120 CTI 110
CSC 121 CTS 130
CTI 110 Python
CTI120 C
CTS 130 C++
CIS 110 Other Select Courses
NOS 110 Linux/Windows Thursday 5PM - 7PM
NOS 120 Linux/ Windows GRD 110
OST 137, 138 - Access GRD 121
OST 230 — Excel GRD 141
OST 236 Word Processing GRD 142
Blackboard GRD 145
Database GRD 146
MS Office GRD 151
QuickBooks GRD 152
Networking GRD 230
Operating Systems GRD 246
VM Ware GRD 280
Other Select Courses GRD 282
Thursday 3PM - 5PM DME 115
SGD 111 DME 140
SGD 112 DME 215
SGD 113 WEB 110
SGD 114 WEB 140
SGD 167 Other Select Courses
SGD 164 Thursday 6PM - 7PM
SGD 212 SGD
Other SGD Courses Other Select Courses
MS Office
Blackboard
Other Select Courses




South Wake ILC Computer Center Specific Tutoring Schedule
Spring 2024 - Mon.— Thurs. 9 AM — 7 PM, Fri. 9 AM - 3PM

12/14/2023

Friday 10AM - 2PM

Friday 11AM - 2PM CSC 120
DFT-170 CcsC121
Solidworks CSC 130
AutoCAD CSC 134

Other Select Courses CSsC 151
CSC 221

CSC 227

ClIs 110

CTI 110

CTI 120

CTS 130

JAVA

Other programming Courses
MS Office

Blackboard

Other Select Courses




South Wake ILC Computer Center Specific Tutoring Schedule
Spring 2024 - Mon.— Thurs. 9 AM — 7 PM, Fri. 9 AM - 3PM

12/14/2023



